

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22112/2013

DY. C.I.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T. JAYACHANDRAN

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22113/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22114-22115/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24963/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26719-26721/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39044-39045/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16104/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22468/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Nirmal Chopra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit has been filed in SLP(C) No.22112/2013.

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the served respondents in all the other SLPs for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 22.1.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar