

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22112/2013

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, CHENNAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T. JAYACHANDRAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22114-22115/2013, 39044-39045/2013, 22113/2013,
26719-26721/2013, 16104/2014, 22468/2014, 32560/2014, 17863/2015,
4739/2016,

SLP(C) No. 24963/2013

(and IA No.121220/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 20754/2017

(IA No.64690/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.64692/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 24250/2017

(IA No.80938/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 24-04-2018 These matters were called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.

Mr. Anuj Sarrma,Adv.

Ms. Niharika,Adv.

Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan,Adv.

For M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.K.Agrawal pronounced the Reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Sinha.

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Civil Appeal arising out of SLP(Civil)No.22112 of 2013 is dismissed and all the other connected appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed Reportable judgment.

Pending applications stand disposed of.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)